JR-1

Before the
Surface Transportation Board 237331

Finance Docket No. 35873

ENTERED
Office of Proceedings
- ACQUISITION AND OPERATION APPLICATION - Part of ’

CERTAIN LINES OF THE DELAWARE AND HUDSON RY. ]
Public Record

JAMES RIFFIN’S NOTICE OF INTENT TO PARTICIPATE

James Riffin herewith gives notice of his intent to participate as a party of record in the
above entitled proceeding, and all related and ‘embraced’ proceedings (including related
acquisition and operation, trackage rights, and haulage rights proceedings). Service of Filings
and Decisions should be served on:

James Riffin

1941 Greenspring Drive
Timonium, MD 21093
(443) 414-6210

Respectfully,

James Riffin

1941 Greenspring Drive
Timonium, MD 21093
(443) 414-6210



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

1 hereby certify that on the _26™ day of December, a copy of the foregoing Notice of Intent
to Participate, was served on the parties noted below, by either E-mail, or by 1* Class Mail.

James Riffin

First class mail:

Samuel J. Nasca / SMART: Gordon P. MacDougall 1025 Connecticut Ave NW
Wash DC 20036
NY DOT: Keith D. Martin NYSDOT Div. of Legal Affairs
6™ Floor 50 Wolf Road Albany, NY 12232
Secretary of Transportation: 1200 New Jersey Ave SE  Washington, DC 20590
U. S. Attomey General: c/o Assistant Attorney General Antitrust Div. Room 3109
Department of Justice Washington, DC 20530

E-mail:

Brotherhood of MOW Employees: Richard S. Edelman: REdelman@odsalaw.com

CNJ / Alma / Pace Glass: Thomas McFarland: mcfarland@aol.com
IAM District Lodge 19: Jeffrey A. Bartos Jbartos@geclaw.com

Kyle A. DeCant Kdecant@geclaw.com
Genesee & Wyoming, Inc.: Eric Hocky: ehocky@clarkhill.com

Allison M. Fergus: afergus@gwrr.com
Norfolk Southern: Williams Mullins:  wmullins@bakerandmiller.com
PPL Energy: Kelvin Dowd: kjd@sloverandloftus.com
Seda-Cog Railroads: Jeffery K. Stover: jra@seda-cog.org
Saratoga & N. Creek Ry: John D. Heffner: John. Heffner@strasburger.com
U.S. Clay Producers Assoc: Vincent P. Szeligo:  vszeligo@wsmoslaw.com






